Name: Entercom License, LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181017-06890
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
E201504
Non Common Carrier
RADIO STATION REGISTRATION
Call Sign:

Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      40.9 dBi @     3.6250 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 GENERAL DYNAMICS GD SATCOM P370 385.2 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL1 1
Y
STUB
      42.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.9 GENERAL DYNAMICS NOT AVAILABLE 346.6 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL10 10
Y
STUB
      42.5 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 DH 38DH1 346.6 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL11 11
Y
STUB
      40.9 dBi @     3.9125 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 3.7 VIKING VS-370P-3C-PKG 1744.7 2 AGL/ 1746.7 AMSL12 12
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 2.8 SCIENTIFIC ATLANTA 9000 639 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL13 13
Y
STUB
      44.9 dBi @     3.7180 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) =
1 5 COMTECH 5M 220 0 AGL/ 220 AMSL14 14
( page 14 of 24 ) FCC Form 488
Name: Entercom License, LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181017-06890
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

.00
1 3.8 COMTECH 829066-G2RC 595 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL15 15
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHz      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
2 3.8 COMTECH 829066-G2RC 719 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL16 16
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 0 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 54.9 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL17 17
Y
STUB
      38.8 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3 CHAPARRAL 3.0M MESH DISH 290 290 AGL/ 290 AMSL18 18
Y
STUB
      40.4 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =

.00
1 3.8 COMTECH 829066-G2RC 300 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL21 21
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 DAWNCO D37F48-4PC-5.5 221 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL22 22
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 COMTECH NOT AVAILABLE 58 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL23 23
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 0 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 283.9 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL24 24
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =

Provisions
(Refer to
Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 COMTECH 3.8 310 4 AGL/ 229.8 AMSL28 28
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 COMTECH 3.8 0 4 AGL/ 229.8 AMSL29 29
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 COMTECH 3.8 259.7 4 AGL/ 314.7 AMSL30 30
Y
STUB
      41.8 dBi @     3.8000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 PRODELIN 1383 774 9.1 AGL/ 790 AMSL31 31
Y
STUB
      41.5 dBi @     4.0430 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 PATRIOT 3.8M 58.7 11.1 AGL/ 58.7 AMSL32 32
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     4.0000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 DH ANTENNA DH 37FAE 82 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL33 33
( page 17 of 24 ) FCC Form 488
Name: Entercom License, LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181017-06890
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
2 3.8 COMTECH 934D0015-G2 244 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL35 35
Y
STUB
      41.7 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
2 3.8 PATRIOT PATRIOT 3.8M 2.3 12 AGL/ 2.3 AMSL36 36
Y
STUB
      40.1 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.1 PATRIOT AZ-EL 6 7.32 AGL/ 6 AMSL37 37
Y
STUB
      42.9 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 COMTECH 829066-G2RC 48.24 22 AGL/ 33 AMSL38 38
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 130.1 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL39 39
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =

Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      42.5 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 TRUE FOCUS 4P12.5-S 3.7 75.9 AGL/ 79.6 AMSL41 41
Y
STUB
      43.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 4.2 COMSAT D42 353.6 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL44 44
Y
STUB
      43.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 4.2 COMSAT D42 353.6 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL45 45
Y
STUB
      42.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 8.8 7.5 AGL/ 4 AMSL46 46
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 4.1 COMTECH OFFSET 69.19 3.66 AGL/ 75.85
AMSL
47 47
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 283.9 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL48 48
( page 19 of 24 ) FCC Form 488
Name: Entercom License, LLC
RegistrationAuthorization Type: File Number: SES-REG-20181017-06890
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION

Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      41.5 dBi @     3.9125 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 CHALLENGER PRIMEFOCUS
CHA380STD
148.7 149 AGL/ 0 AMSL49 49
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3 WINEGARD PINNACLE 117 6.7 AGL/ 123.7 AMSL5 5
Y
STUB
      40.4 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
2 3.7 PRODELIN 1374 33.5 6 AGL/ 28 AMSL50 50
Y
STUB
      42.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.7 PATRIOT NOT AVAILABLE 6 0 AGL/ 6 AMSL51 51
Y
STUB
      41.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 227 171 AGL/ 237 AMSL52 52
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     3.8000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =

Provisions
(Refer to
Section H)
Max
Antenna Height
(Meters)
Site
Elevation
(Meters)
Y
STUB
      42.0 dBi @     3.9500 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
1 3.8 PRODELIN 1383 423 5 AGL/ 423 AMSL54 54
Y
STUB
      41.5 dBi @     3.9125 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =
Maximum total input power at antenna flange (Watts) = .00
.00
2 3 SCIENTIFIC ATLANTA 9000 11.3 0 AGL/ 0 AMSL55 55
Y
STUB
      42.3 dBi @     3.8000 GHzMax Gains(s):
Maximum aggregate output EIRP for all carriers (dBW) =